
Domestic shipments
letter correspondence and parcel shipments
Valid from January 1, 2026

Letter
Correspondence with documents 
up to 2kg

Tariff (EUR)

<20g 21 - 100g 101 - 500g 501 - 1000g 1001 - 2000g Mans Pasts discount**

Ordinary 2.35 2.60 4.20 6.15 7.65

Trackable*** 3.75 4.00 5.60 7.55 9.05 0.46

Registered 3.79 4.04 5.64 7.59 9.09 0.46

Insured**** 5.86 6.11 7.71 9.66 11.16 0.46

Small parcel
Letter correspondence with items 
up to 2kg

Tariff (EUR)

<20g 21 - 100g 101 - 500g 501 - 1000g 1001 - 2000g Mans Pasts discount**

Ordinary 3.22 3.56 4.70 6.26 7.84

Trackable*** 4.62 4.96 6.10 7.66 9.24 0.46

Registered 4.66 5.00 6.14 7.70 9.28 0.46

Insured**** 6.73 7.07 8.21 9.77 11.35 0.46

Parcel
Tariff (EUR)

<1000g For every additional kg* Mans Pasts discount**

Registered 7.01 1.25 0.46

Insured**** 8.39 1.25 0.46

VAT is applied to shipments over 10 kg. 
Mans Pasts discount applies to all traceable, registered and insured shipments placed on the website www.manspasts.lv, as well as traceable and 
registered letters (with additional insurance service) registered on the website www.mans.pasts.lv.
Trackable shipments are subject to VAT for tracking services (ordinary rate for a standard shipment + €1.40 tracking fee with VAT). Mans Pasts 
discount is indicated without VAT.
For insured shipments, in addition to the weight charge, an insurance fee of 2% of each full euro of the insured amount is applied.
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